AR S-Flexible Twist Rectangular Waveguide J

WR-28 Flexible Twist Rectangular Waveguide
with UBR Flanges from 26.5 - 40.0 GHz

FTR320-S-1000-UBR/UBR

E3tEAE Electrical Specifications
A Description

1= Frequency Range (GHz)
BB EGEREL VSWR

HBAGEE Insertion Loss (dB/m)
FIThEE Average Power(kw)

i IERE Mechanical Specifications

E @/ "2 Min Bend Radius, E plane (mm)

H Ee/EH3$=E Min Bend Radius, H plane{mm)

E mESZ=HYZ Repeated Bend Radius, E plane(mm)
H mES=MHYE Repeated Bend Radius, H plane(mm)
EAHERAE Max Twist Angle(deg/m)

SEM Pressurization (psi)

FHE Length(mm)

T{EiBfE Operation Temperature

fEZEE Storage Temperature

B EE General Specifications

44 Description iZ= 1Flangel
ZE0 Interface UBR
4l Material

IPE Sheath

4% Drawing

2% Data
265-400
13
3.28
0.075

38
76
g0
160
510
10
1000
-40°C ~75°C
-55°C ~ 85°C

ES Waveguide i== 2 Flange2
BJ320/WR28/WG22/R320 UBR

5§ Brass
L Silicon Rubber

i uE-Compliance Certification
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